

Dave Parker 39 Foundation 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

	Hall of Fame Presenting Sponsor \$10,000	Silver Slugger \$5,000	Gold Glove \$2,750	Allstar MVP \$1,750	Home Run Beverage Sponsor \$1,250
Presenting Sponsorship Outing to be promoted as "Presented by" sponsor on all materials	0				
Personal Appearance By Dave Parker, at a group or corporate function	0	0			
Hole Sponsorship Includes logo/name on signage at each location	9 Holes	3 Holes	1 Hole	Putting Green	Beverages
Foursomes \$600? value per foursome	4 foursomes	3 foursomes	2 foursomes	1 foursome	1 foursome
Name Recognition in all Promotional Materials including banners, mailers, website, etc.	0	0	0	0	0
VIP invites to all Dave Parker39 Foundation events	4 invitations	3 invitations	2 invitations	1 invitation	1 invitation



Dave Parker 39 Foundation Payment Agreement

To confirm your participation, please complete the form below and return to the Dave Parker 39 Foundation (**Tax ID: 46-4058823**). Commitments must be received by **August 20, 2024,** to be recognized in all program materials.

Company Name:							
(As it should be listed for recognition purposes)							
Billing Address:							
City:		State:	Zip:				
Contact Name:		Phone:					
Email:							
☐ Hall of Fame/Presenting Sponsor							
Participation Level:	(\$10,000)		☐ Silver Slugger (\$5,000)				
☐ Gold Glove (\$2,750)	☐ All Star/MVP (\$1,750	0)	☐ Home Run (\$1,250)				
Select a Payment Option:							
□ Check		e let us know if you red	ade payable to "Dave Parker 39 quire an invoice or if payment				
☐ Credit Card	Billing Name						
	Billing Address						
			Exp Date				
	Sec Code		<u> </u>				
	City	State	Zip				
Return form and direct questions to:		Mail check and copy of this form to:					
Doug King		Attn: Dave Parker 39 Foundation Sponsorship					
E-mail: dougking51@msn.com		PO Box 37392					
Phone: 513-702-2910		Cincinnati, OH 45222					